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WOLTERS KLUWER NV
ISIN:  NL0000395903

Prehled

Cena

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

NL0000395903
WKL

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Akcie

37.467 EUR

AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX

153,75 EUR
(30)

163,15 EUR
(30)

Zavérecna cena (predchozi -

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym -

objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem -

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

39

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 039590

51

Graf

neni k dispozici

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum

11.09.2024
05.09.2024
12.08.2024
24.07.2024
12.07.2024

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

V&echny burzy pro WOLTERS KLUWER NV

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum Cas Cena

18.09.2024 13:46 155,25 EUR

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)  obchod

0,03 5

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359979,158371401,226233636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000395903&ID_NOTATION=440763943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000395903&ID_NOTATION=440763943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=271654b389368e617088185a9e990d4cff0ed13041771882941accff9451eebd&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94df28cc3c5c07915&time=1726756232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12679a6d58c45416f5cfce56126231457f73c20afd1273d5f7a92aa31bb772bb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e720546a5f8b79a41&time=1726756232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42db364ad8bfd0303729fa3a3bbbc5ecb991948c0901721b5fb71d05c55cb7ba&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f060f6f691c14651&time=1726756232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58dbbb25565f9fef100eedb5b0074a64ed4ace04fef311c3a7b444fd71fddd65&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6dc530ae0c6ce58d&time=1726756232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f2964bac74746d2836485f77fdeb10b757820335a54a197f62b28c4e49339fc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40abf607e5c0fc6fc&time=1726756232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440763943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202028
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PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: WOLTERS

KLUWER NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
10.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

15:30
1528
16:15
08:12
10:56

08:10
08:01
08:05
21:44

16:15
08:10
08:08

156,40 EUR
156,15 EUR
155,35 EUR
158,35 EUR
155,7732 EUR

158,00 EUR
158,00 EUR
158,00 EUR
170,08 USD

155,35 EUR
158,00 EUR
158,25 EUR

0,00 4
0,12 25
0,01 40
0,00

0,31

0,00 1
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,07 2
0,00 -
39,85 7.519
0,00 1
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000395903-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000395903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199610499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75688338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14936108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14935706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14941005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19510973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14941366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14943107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14937802
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Detaily

Cena

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

NL0000395903
WKL

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Akcie

37.467 EUR

AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX

153,75 EUR
(30)

163,15 EUR
(30)

Zavérecna cena (predchozi -

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym -

objemem
Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem -

Pocet obchodl

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)
Vykonn. (abs.)
Beta

Volatilita

6m ir  3r

CESKAS

spofitelna

51
Graf
neni k dispozici
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
YTD Max| datum -EUR (-)
YTD Min | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-)
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WOLTERS KLUWER NV

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Q,W{:lte rs Kluwer

Kontakty

WOLTERS KLUWER NV

Zuidpoolsingel 2 - 2400 BA Alphen aan den

Rijn

Telefon:+31-17-264-14-00

Fax:+

E-mail:info@wolterskluwer.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: WOLTERS

KLUWER NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

[

Profil spole¢nosti

Wolters Kluwer NV engages in the provision of information, software solutions, and services
for professionals in the health, tax and accounting, finance, risk and compliance, and legal
sectors. It operates through the following segments: Health; Tax and Accounting;
Governance, Risk, and Compliance; and Legal and Regulatory. The Health segment offers
evidence based clinical decision support, medical, nursing and allied health content, medical
research platform, and nursing practice solutions. The Tax and Accounting segment
provides solutions for internal audit, controls, and analytics. The Governance, Risk, and
Compliance segment distributes legal compliance services, enterprise-wide legal
management, and regulatory and operational compliance solutions that leverage workflow,
analytics, and reporting capabilities. The Legal and Regulatory segment develops software,
n, analytics,vital information and integrated workflow solutions that help customers
streamline complex legal and regulatory compliance requirements. The company was
founded by Jan-Berend Wolters and Aebele Everts Kluwer in 1836 and is headquartered in
Alphen aan den Rijn, the Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Nancy Chairman of Managing Ann Ziegler Chairman of Supervisory
McKinstry Board Board
Kevin Member of Executive Sophie Member of Supervisory
Entricken Committee Vandebroek Board
Chris Member of Supervisory
Vogelzang Board
David Sides Member of Supervisory
Board
Heleen H. Member of Supervisory
Kersten Board

Jack P. de Kreij Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@wolterskluwer.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000395903-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000395903
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